AGENDA

Chelan County Flood Control Zone District Comprehensive Plan

6th Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday, January 27, 2016
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM
Confluence Technology Center
285 Technology Center Way
Wenatchee, WA 98801

Objectives:
e Risk Assessment update

e Brainstorm and outline stengths, weaknesses, obstacles and opportunities (SWOO) related to

addressing flood issues

Welcome and Introductions

Group Introductions
Review Agenda

Approve meeting summary
Public Comment

Risk Assessment Update
e Review memo from Risk Assessment lead
Purpose and Process for SWOO

Review of flood issues
Why SWOO?
Critical step in the process to support
alternative development

e Process for brainstorming and
identification

Identification of Strenghts, Weaknesses &
Obstacles

e Small group work and report out

Opportunities

Wrap-up & Next Steps

Next scheduled meeting

Adjourn

Bob Whitehall
Chair

Patty Robinson
Tetra Tech, Inc.
Patty Robinson

All

All

Dave Carlton

Patty Robinson

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM



