## Chelan County Flood Control Zone District Comprehensive Plan 6th Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday, January 27, 2016 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM Confluence Technology Center 285 Technology Center Way Wenatchee, WA 98801

## Objectives:

- Risk Assessment update
- Brainstorm and outline stengths, weaknesses, obstacles and opportunities (SWOO) related to addressing flood issues

Welcome and Introductions	<b>Bob Whitehall</b>	1:00 PM
<ul><li> Group Introductions</li><li> Review Agenda</li><li> Approve meeting summary</li><li> Public Comment</li></ul>	Chair	
Risk Assessment Update	Patty Robinson	1:10 PM
Review memo from Risk Assessment lead	Tetra Tech, Inc.	
<b>Purpose and Process for SWOO</b>	Patty Robinson	1:15 PM
<ul> <li>Review of flood issues</li> <li>Why SWOO?</li> <li>Critical step in the process to support alternative development</li> <li>Process for brainstorming and identification</li> </ul>		
Identification of Strenghts, Weaknesses & Obstacles	All	1:30 PM
<ul> <li>Small group work and report out</li> </ul>		
Opportunities	All	2:15 PM
Wrap-up & Next Steps	Dave Carlton	2:45 PM
Next scheduled meeting	Patty Robinson	2:55 PM
Adjourn		3:00 PM